

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 06/22/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-5801-OF

Call #: 22-5801

Date/Time Reported: 06/21/2022 1846 Report Date/Time: 06/21/2022 1934

Occurred Between: 06/21/2022 1730-06/21/2022 1842

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss Approving Officer: Patrol Officer Davon Donovan

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

# OFFENSE(S)  LOCATION TYPE: PARKING LOT Zone: South SNAP FITNESS 2408 & MAIN ST BEXXEY OH 43209  1 THEFT N FINE: 300.00  # VICTIM(S)  SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE  1 ***********************************				-					
SNAP FITNESS 2408 E MAIN ST BEXLEY OH 43209  1 THEFT 2913.02  L 645.05A  YICTIM(S)  SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE  1 ***********************************	#	OFFENSE (S)		ATT	EMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE		
# VICTIM(S)  SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE  1 ***********************************		SNAP FITNESS 2408 E MAIN ST	Zone:	South					
1 ************************************	1	2913.02 L	645.05A	N	4	Felony	4		
**************************************	#	VICTIM(S)		SEX	RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE	
EMPLOYER: ************************************	1	******	*****	F	*	28	*****	*****	
1 ************************************		EMPLOYER: ************************************	****** · ****** (S): 1						
**************************************	#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX	RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE	
**************************************	1	**************************************	PARENT	F	*	4267	NOT AVAIL	*****	
**************************************	2	****************************	PARENT	М	*	4267	NOT AVAIL	*****	
	3	****************************	OTHER	F	*	1832	NOT AVAIL	*****	

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 2 06/22/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-5801-OF

Call #: 22-5801

#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX	RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
4	**************************************	OTHER	М	*	2055	NOT AVAIL	*****
5	**************************************	BUSINESS		*			*****
6	**************************************	OTHER	М	*	2535	NOT AVAIL	*****

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS

Ref: 22BEX-5801-OF

On Tuesday, June 21, 2022 between 1730 and 1842 hours, unknown person(s) did, with purpose to deprive the owner of a motor vehicle, knowingly obtain control over the vehicle without their consent in violation of Section 2913.02(A)(1) of the ORC, a felony of the 4th degree. The incident took place in the rear parking lot of Snap Fitness 24/7 located at 2408 E. Main Street.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*

Page: 1